
STUDY PLAN (SSC-JE  Mechanical  Foundation Batch 14 jan 2022)
Days Mechanical Engineering Faculty Mechanical Engineering Faculty Name Mechanical  Engineering Faculty Name

Subject Reasoning
History+Geo+ 

Economics Polity
Time Slot- 10:00 PM-11:30 PM Time Slot- 12:00 PM-02:00 PM Time Slot- 04:00 PM-05:00 PMTime 3:00-4:00 PM 5:00-06:00 PM 05:00-06:00 PM

13 Jan Thurs
14 Jan Fri FM-1 R K Mishra sir
15 Jan Sat FM-3 R K Mishra sir
16 Jan Sun
17 Jan Mon History-1 FM-5 R K Mishra sir
18 Jan Tues History-2 FM-7 R K Mishra sir
19 Jan Wed History-3 FM-9 R K Mishra sir
20 Jan Thurs History-4 FM-11 R K Mishra sir
21 Jan Fri History-5 FM-13 R K Mishra sir
22 Jan Sat History-6 FM-15 R K Mishra sir
23 Jan Sun
24 Jan Mon Reasoning-1 History-7 FM-17 R K Mishra sir
25 Jan Tues Reasoning-2 History-8 FM-19 R K Mishra sir
26 Jan Wed Reasoning-3 History-9 FM-21 R K Mishra sir
27 Jan Thurs Reasoning-4 History-10 FM-23 R K Mishra sir
28 Jan Fri Reasoning-5 History-11 FM-25 R K Mishra sir
29 Jan Sat Reasoning-6 History-12 FM-27 R K Mishra sir
30 Jan Sun
31 Jan Mon Reasoning-7 History-13 FM-29 R K Mishra sir
1 Feb Tues Reasoning-8 History-14 FM-31 R K Mishra sir
2 Feb Wed Reasoning-9 History-15 FM-33 R K Mishra sir
3 Feb Thurs Reasoning-10 Geo-1 FM-35 R K Mishra sir
4 Feb Fri Reasoning-11 Geo-2 FM-37 R K Mishra sir
5 Feb Sat Reasoning-12 Geo-3 FM-39 R K Mishra sir
6 Feb Sun
7 Feb Mon Reasoning-13 Geo-4
8 Feb Tues Reasoning-14 Geo-5
9 Feb Wed Reasoning-15 Geo-6

10 Feb Thurs Reasoning-16 Geo-7
11 Feb Fri Reasoning-17 Geo-8
12 Feb Sat Reasoning-18 Geo-9
13 Feb Sun
14 Feb Mon Reasoning-19 Geo-10
15 Feb Tues Reasoning-20 Geo-11
16 Feb Wed Reasoning-21 Geo-12
17 Feb Thurs Reasoning-22 Geo-13
18 Feb Fri Reasoning-23 Geo-14
19 Feb Sat Reasoning-24 Geo-15
20 Feb Sun
21 Feb Mon Eco-1 SOM-1 R k mishra Sir
22 Feb Tues Eco-2 SOM-2 R k mishra Sir
23 Feb Wed Eco-3 SOM-3 R k mishra Sir
24 Feb Thurs Eco-4 SOM-4 R k mishra Sir
25 Feb Fri Eco-5 SOM-5 R k mishra Sir
26 Feb Sat Eco-6 SOM-6 R k mishra Sir
27 Feb Sun
28 Feb Mon Polity-1 SOM-7 R k mishra Sir
1 Mar Tues Polity-2 SOM-8 R k mishra Sir Thermodynamics-1 Shivam Sir
2 Mar Wed Polity-3 SOM-9 R k mishra Sir Thermodynamics-2 Shivam Sir
3 Mar Thurs Polity-4 SOM-10 R k mishra Sir Thermodynamics-3 Shivam Sir



4 Mar Fri Polity-5 SOM-11 R k mishra Sir Thermodynamics-4 Shivam Sir
5 Mar Sat Polity-6 SOM-12 R k mishra Sir
6 Mar Sun
7 Mar Mon Polity-7 SOM-13 R k mishra Sir Thermodynamics-5 Shivam Sir
8 Mar Tues Polity-8 SOM-14 R k mishra Sir Thermodynamics-6 Shivam Sir
9 Mar Wed Polity-9 SOM-15 R k mishra Sir Thermodynamics-7 Shivam Sir

10 Mar Thurs Polity-10 SOM-16 R k mishra Sir Thermodynamics-8 Shivam Sir
11 Mar Fri Polity-11 SOM-17 R k mishra Sir Thermodynamics-9 Shivam Sir
12 Mar Sat Polity-12 SOM-18 R k mishra Sir
13 Mar Sun
14 Mar Mon Polity-13 TOM-1 R.K Mishra Sir Thermodynamics-10 Shivam Sir
15 Mar Tues Polity-14 TOM-2 R.K Mishra Sir RAC-1 Shivam Sir
16 Mar Wed Polity-15 TOM-3 R.K Mishra Sir RAC-2 Shivam Sir
17 Mar Thurs Polity-16 TOM-4 R.K Mishra Sir RAC-3 Shivam Sir
18 Mar Fri
19 Mar Sat
20 Mar Sun
21 Mar Mon TOM-5 R.K Mishra Sir RAC-4 Shivam Sir
22 Mar Tues TOM-6 R.K Mishra Sir RAC-5 Shivam Sir
23 Mar Wed TOM-7 R.K Mishra Sir RAC-6 Shivam Sir
24 Mar Thurs TOM-8 R.K Mishra Sir RAC-7 Shivam Sir
25 Mar Fri TOM-9 R.K Mishra Sir IC-Engine-1 Shivam Sir
26 Mar Sat
27 Mar Sun
28 Mar Mon TOM-10 R.K Mishra Sir IC-Engine-2 Shivam Sir
29 Mar Tues TOM-11 R.K Mishra Sir IC-Engine-3 Shivam Sir
30 Mar Wed TOM-12 R.K Mishra Sir IC-Engine-4 Shivam Sir
31 Mar Thurs TOM-13 R.K Mishra Sir IC-Engine-5 Shivam Sir

1 Apr Fri TOM-14 R.K Mishra Sir IC-Engine-6 Shivam Sir
2 Apr Sat
3 Apr Sun
4 Apr Mon TOM-15 R.K Mishra Sir IC-Engine-7 Shivam Sir
5 Apr Tues TOM-16 R.K Mishra Sir IC-Engine-8 Shivam Sir
6 Apr Wed TOM-17 R.K Mishra Sir IC-Engine-9 Shivam Sir
7 Apr Thurs TOM-18 R.K Mishra Sir IC-Engine-10 Shivam Sir
8 Apr Fri TOM-19 R.K Mishra Sir Powerplant-1 Shivam Sir
9 Apr Sat

10 Apr Sun
11 Apr Mon Powerplant-2 Shivam Sir
12 Apr Tues Powerplant-3 Shivam Sir
13 Apr Wed Powerplant-4 Shivam Sir
14 Apr Thurs Powerplant-5 Shivam Sir
15 Apr Fri Powerplant-6 Shivam Sir
16 Apr Sat
17 Apr Sun
18 Apr Mon Powerplant-7 Shivam Sir
19 Apr Tues Powerplant-8 Shivam Sir
20 Apr Wed Powerplant-9 Shivam Sir
21 Apr Thurs Industrial-1 Shivam Sir
22 Apr Fri Industrial-2 Shivam Sir
23 Apr Sat
24 Apr Sun
25 Apr Mon Industrial-3 Shivam Sir
26 Apr Tues Industrial-4 Shivam Sir
27 Apr Wed Industrial-5 Shivam Sir



28 Apr Thurs Industrial-6 Shivam Sir
29 Apr Fri Industrial-7 Shivam Sir
30 Apr Sat
1 May Sun
2 May Mon Industrial-8 Shivam Sir
3 May Tue Industrial-9 Shivam Sir
4 May Wed Material Science-1 Shivam Sir
5 May Thu Material Science-2 Shivam Sir
6 May Fri Material Science-3 Shivam Sir
7 May Sat
8 May Sun
9 May Mon Material Science-4 Shivam Sir

10 May Tue Material Science-5 Shivam Sir
11 May Wed Material Science-6 Shivam Sir
12 May Thu Material Science-7 Shivam Sir
13 May Fri Production-1 Shivam Sir
14 May Sat
15 May Sun
16 May Mon Production-2 Shivam Sir
17 May Tue Production-3 Shivam Sir
18 May Wed Production-4 Shivam Sir
19 May Thu Production-5 Shivam Sir
20 May Fri Production-6 Shivam Sir
21 May Sat
22 May Sun
23 May Mon Production-7 Shivam Sir
24 May Tue Production-8 Shivam Sir
25 May Wed Production-9 Shivam Sir
26 May Thu Production-10 Shivam Sir
27 May Fri Production-11 Shivam Sir
28 May Sat
29 May Sun
30 May Mon Production-12 Shivam Sir
31 May Tue Production-13 Shivam Sir

1 Jun Wed Production-14 Shivam Sir
2 Jun Thu Production-15 Shivam Sir
3 Jun Fri Production-16 Shivam Sir
4 Jun Sat
5 Jun Sun
6 Jun Mon Production-17 Shivam Sir
7 Jun Tue Production-18 Shivam Sir
8 Jun Wed Production-19 Shivam Sir
9 Jun Thu Production-20 Shivam Sir

10 Jun Fri Production-21 Shivam Sir
11 Jun Sat
12 Jun Sun
13 Jun Mon Production-22 Shivam Sir
14 Jun Tue Production-23 Shivam Sir
15 Jun Wed Production-24 Shivam Sir
16 Jun Thu Production-25 Shivam Sir
17 Jun Fri Production-26 Shivam Sir
18 Jun Sat
19 Jun Sun
20 Jun Mon Production-27 Shivam Sir
21 Jun Tue Production-28 Shivam Sir



22 Jun Wed Production-29 Shivam Sir
23 Jun Thu Production-30 Shivam Sir
24 Jun Fri
25 Jun Sat
26 Jun Sun
27 Jun Mon
28 Jun Tue
29 Jun Wed
30 Jun Thu

1 Jul Fri
2 Jul Sat
3 Jul Sun
4 Jul Mon MD-1 R.K Mishra Sir
5 Jul Tue MD-2 R.K Mishra Sir
6 Jul Wed MD-3 R.K Mishra Sir
7 Jul Thu MD-4 R.K Mishra Sir
8 Jul Fri MD-5 R.K Mishra Sir
9 Jul Sat

10 Jul Sun
11 Jul Mon MD-6 R.K Mishra Sir
12 Jul Tue MD-7 R.K Mishra Sir
13 Jul Wed MD-8 R.K Mishra Sir
14 Jul Thu MD-9 R.K Mishra Sir
15 Jul Fri MD-10 R.K Mishra Sir
16 Jul Sat
17 Jul Sun
18 Jul Mon MD-11 R.K Mishra Sir
19 Jul Tue MD-12 R.K Mishra Sir
20 Jul Wed MD-13 R.K Mishra Sir


